Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,611

4,060

R$
68,079.80

28-12-2016

28-12-2016

28-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
LIMPEZA E
ROCAGEM NA
AREA DE LAZER
DAS ESCOLAS
MUNICIPAIS DA
ZONA RURAL E
URBANADO
MUNICIPIO,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
COM REGISTRO
DE PRECO
N2021/2016.




